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Department of Energy
Chicago Operations Office
Salt Repository Project Office
505 King Avenue
Columbus, Ohio 43201-2693

John J. Linehan, Section Leader
Salt Section
Repository Projects Branch
Division of Waste Management, MS 623-SS
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Dear Mr. Linehan:
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SUBJECT: SIXTH BIMONTHLY MEETING OF SALT STATES AND NRC

The Sixth Bimonthly Meeting of the potential host salt states and the NRC will
be held on Thursday, May 31, 1984, in Washington, D.C. Rooms have been
reserved at the Holiday Inn Capital, and the meeting will be held in the same
building. A meeting hosted by DOE's Headquarters Office will be held the
following day, and information on this meeting will be forthcoming.

The tentative agenda for the meeting is as follows:

8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Introduction and Program Update
Transportation Analysis (models,

routes)
Land Acquisition Plan
Lunch
Environmental Assessments
NRC Presentation
States Caucus
States Response and Discussion

codes, and

Please call Ms. Debbie Halliday at Battelle/ONWI (614-424-4718) and give her
the number of hotel reservations you will require. Rooms have been reserved
for the nights of May 30-31, and June 1.
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Additional information on the topics to be discussed at the
sent soon. I look forward to seeing you at the meeting.

meeting will be

Sincerely,

Theodore J. Taylor
Chief
Socioeconomic, Environmental,

and Institutional Relations
Salt Repository Project Office
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