

Department of Energy Chicago Operations Office Salt Repository Project Office 505 King Avenue Columbus, Ohio 43201-2693 WM BOCKET CONTROL CENTER

84 MAY 17 P3:08

C2

May 14, 1984

WM Project ___ WM Record File 106.1 Docket No. -John J. Linehan, Section Leader PDR_ Salt Section LPDR_ Repository Projects Branch WKerr Division of Waste Management, MS 623-SS Distribution: REB HM U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission CR MJB Washington, D.C. 20555 DRM 30B (Return to WM, 623-SS) NS

Dear Mr. Linehan:

SUBJECT: SIXTH BIMONTHLY MEETING OF SALT STATES AND NRC

The Sixth Bimonthly Meeting of the potential host salt states and the NRC will be held on Thursday, May 31, 1984, in Washington, D.C. Rooms have been reserved at the Holiday Inn Capital, and the meeting will be held in the same building. A meeting hosted by DOE's Headquarters Office will be held the following day, and information on this meeting will be forthcoming.

The tentative agenda for the meeting is as follows:

8:30 a.m.	Introduction and Program Update
9:00 a.m.	Transportation Analysis (models, codes, and routes)
11:00 a.m.	Land Acquisition Plan
12:30 p.m.	Lunch
1:30 p.m.	Environmental Assessments
3:00 p.m.	NRC Presentation
4:00 p.m.	States Caucus
5:00 p.m.	States Response and Discussion

Please call Ms. Debbie Halliday at Battelle/ONWI (614-424-4718) and give her the number of hotel reservations you will require. Rooms have been reserved for the nights of May 30-31, and June 1.

J. Linehan Page 2

Additional information on the topics to be discussed at the meeting will be sent soon. I look forward to seeing you at the meeting.

Sincerely,

Theodore J. Taylor
Chief
Socioeconomic, Environmental,
and Institutional Relations
Salt Repository Project Office

IN# 290-84

SRPO:TJT:2464B